
Ravenna 20 03 22 MX1 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 830 LIVERANI M. 1:53.157
Migliore

1 2:07.267 10:07:36.816

2 1:59.887 10:09:36.703

3 1:57.929 10:11:34.632

4 1:53.157 10:13:27.789

5 4:01.093 10:17:28.882

6 2:06.442 10:19:35.324

7 2:33.374 10:22:08.698

 Po. 2 - # 55 BARTOLINI D. + 00.811
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.709 10:07:49.639

2 2:16.053 10:10:05.692

3 1:53.968 10:11:59.660

4 2:32.279 10:14:31.939

5 2:10.245 10:16:42.184

6 2:14.438 10:18:56.622

7 1:54.552 10:20:51.174

 Po. 3 - # 4 CARDINALI A. + 02.269
Diff. Primo

1 1:56.763 10:08:21.082

2 2:23.228 10:10:44.310

3 1:57.117 10:12:41.427

4 2:26.439 10:15:07.866

5 1:55.426 10:17:03.292

6 2:19.144 10:19:22.436

7 1:56.567 10:21:19.003

 Po. 4 - # 92 MELANDRI P. + 02.577
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.857 10:08:59.956

2 1:58.544 10:10:58.500

3 2:21.592 10:13:20.092

4 1:55.734 10:15:15.826

5 2:14.973 10:17:30.799

6 2:20.685 10:19:51.484

7 1:59.380 10:21:50.864

 Po. 5 - # 89 BUDA M. + 03.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.341 10:08:55.870

2 1:59.242 10:10:55.112

3 2:13.067 10:13:08.179

4 2:05.201 10:15:13.380

5 1:56.627 10:17:10.007

6 4:07.843 10:21:17.850

 Po. 6 - # 611 PETRAZZOLI S. + 03.774
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.545 10:08:10.659

2 2:00.083 10:10:10.742

3 2:10.331 10:12:21.073

4 1:56.931 10:14:18.004

5 2:07.963 10:16:25.967

6 2:09.543 10:18:35.510

7 2:02.419 10:20:37.929

 Po. 7 - # 20 MAGNANI F. + 04.078
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.702 10:08:20.817

2 1:57.235 10:10:18.052

3 2:22.385 10:12:40.437

4 3:32.379 10:16:12.816

5 3:31.943 10:19:44.759

6 1:57.574 10:21:42.333

 Po. 8 - # 501 BAGNI N. + 04.389
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.218 10:08:00.921

2 1:57.546 10:09:58.467

3 4:35.120 10:14:33.587

4 1:59.593 10:16:33.180

5 2:04.221 10:18:37.401

6 1:59.273 10:20:36.674

 Po. 9 - # 731 DALLA VALLE A. + 04.907
Diff. Primo

1 1:58.064 10:09:17.015

2 4:34.704 10:13:51.719

3 2:29.201 10:16:20.920

4 4:42.339 10:21:03.259

 Po. 10 - # 11 BOSI G. + 05.340
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.340 10:07:22.943

2 3:14.361 10:10:37.304

3 1:58.497 10:12:35.801

4 1:59.108 10:14:34.909

5 2:46.480 10:17:21.389

6 2:01.668 10:19:23.057

7 1:59.091 10:21:22.148

 Po. 11 - # 784 BAGNI A. + 05.383
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.054 10:08:32.446

2 2:00.322 10:10:32.768

3 3:54.998 10:14:27.766

4 1:59.699 10:16:27.465

5 2:30.197 10:18:57.662

6 1:58.540 10:20:56.202

 Po. 12 - # 9 SANGIORGI L. + 05.608
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.526 10:08:54.491

2 1:59.905 10:10:54.396

3 2:32.262 10:13:26.658

4 1:58.765 10:15:25.423

5 2:29.970 10:17:55.393

6 1:58.828 10:19:54.221

7 2:39.683 10:22:33.904

 Po. 13 - # 31 TOZZI L. + 05.815
Diff. Primo

1 5:05.787 10:10:40.843

2 2:09.489 10:12:50.332

3 3:22.591 10:16:12.923

4 1:58.972 10:18:11.895

5 2:34.181 10:20:46.076

 Po. 14 - # 218 BAFFE` M. + 05.869
Diff. Primo

1 2:40.659 10:07:54.586

2 2:13.421 10:10:08.007

3 1:59.026 10:12:07.033

4 2:00.022 10:14:07.055

5 5:31.766 10:19:38.821

6 2:23.055 10:22:01.876

 Po. 15 - # 167 PLACCI S. + 06.017
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.869 10:08:13.724

2 2:00.101 10:10:13.825

3 2:08.858 10:12:22.683

4 1:59.174 10:14:21.857

5 3:22.357 10:17:44.214

6 2:03.014 10:19:47.228

7 2:23.743 10:22:10.971

 Po. 16 - # 917 BECCARI F. + 06.450
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.633 10:09:11.351

2 2:50.974 10:12:02.325

3 1:59.624 10:14:01.949

4 3:27.381 10:17:29.330

5 2:16.251 10:19:45.581

6 1:59.607 10:21:45.188

 Po. 17 - # 698 BEDONNI A. + 06.838
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.750 10:08:41.810

2 2:03.671 10:10:45.481

3 2:44.900 10:13:30.381

4 1:59.995 10:15:30.376

5 2:21.411 10:17:51.787

6 2:04.970 10:19:56.757

7 2:02.815 10:21:59.572

 Po. 18 - # 7 PALLA F. + 07.104
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.261 10:08:30.498

2 2:01.680 10:10:32.178

3 2:00.548 10:12:32.726

4 2:01.095 10:14:33.821

5 2:11.620 10:16:45.441

6 2:52.893 10:19:38.334

7 2:00.976 10:21:39.310

 Po. 19 - # 705 BARGIACCHI M.+ 07.181
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.531 10:08:29.370

2 2:01.832 10:10:31.202

3 2:16.491 10:12:47.693

4 2:06.369 10:14:54.062

5 2:00.338 10:16:54.400

6 2:14.070 10:19:08.470

7 2:00.860 10:21:09.330

Fastest lap: 1:53.157 
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Ravenna 20 03 22 MX1 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 20 - # 970 FAGGIOLI T. + 07.545
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.471 10:08:06.601

2 2:17.897 10:10:24.498

3 2:05.095 10:12:29.593

4 2:07.649 10:14:37.242

5 2:36.144 10:17:13.386

6 2:00.702 10:19:14.088

7 2:44.649 10:21:58.737

 Po. 21 - # 334 CERONI N. + 08.062
Diff. Primo

1 2:01.249 10:09:01.959

2 4:40.979 10:13:42.938

3 2:01.219 10:15:44.157

4 2:40.968 10:18:25.125

5 2:29.549 10:20:54.674

 Po. 22 - # 135 CASSULLO N. + 08.686
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.666 10:08:32.356

2 2:25.228 10:10:57.584

3 2:03.110 10:13:00.694

4 2:03.099 10:15:03.793

5 4:56.749 10:20:00.542

6 2:01.843 10:22:02.385

 Po. 23 - # 727 GILLI A. + 09.009
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.577 10:08:23.704

2 2:26.001 10:10:49.705

3 2:03.386 10:12:53.091

4 2:02.480 10:14:55.571

5 2:31.934 10:17:27.505

6 2:02.166 10:19:29.671

7 2:41.866 10:22:11.537

 Po. 24 - # 176 GABELLINI M. + 09.471
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.250 10:08:51.111

2 4:14.876 10:13:05.987

3 2:02.628 10:15:08.615

4 3:20.765 10:18:29.380

5 2:06.032 10:20:35.412

 Po. 25 - # 220 STURARO L. + 09.726
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.460 10:08:08.971

2 2:02.883 10:10:11.854

3 2:03.229 10:12:15.083

4 2:31.646 10:14:46.729

5 2:03.375 10:16:50.104

6 2:16.211 10:19:06.315

7 2:03.971 10:21:10.286

 Po. 26 - # 45 NEGRI D. + 09.830
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.732 10:10:10.358

2 2:02.987 10:12:13.345

3 3:49.232 10:16:02.577

4 2:03.548 10:18:06.125

5 3:18.714 10:21:24.839

 Po. 27 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. + 10.181
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.222 10:07:21.909

2 2:04.268 10:09:26.177

3 2:27.101 10:11:53.278

4 2:03.338 10:13:56.616

5 2:28.838 10:16:25.454

6 2:03.976 10:18:29.430

7 2:34.119 10:21:03.549

 Po. 28 - # 96 NEROZZI T. + 10.247
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.644 10:07:31.652

2 2:04.610 10:09:36.262

3 2:31.933 10:12:08.195

4 2:03.404 10:14:11.599

5 2:24.404 10:16:36.003

6 2:03.981 10:18:39.984

7 3:05.819 10:21:45.803

 Po. 29 - # 198 FERRETTI S. + 10.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.183 10:08:35.324

2 2:05.427 10:10:40.751

3 4:51.716 10:15:32.467

4 2:03.749 10:17:36.216

5 2:39.849 10:20:16.065

 Po. 30 - # 243 TORRI G. + 11.344
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.994 10:07:35.860

2 2:06.381 10:09:42.241

3 2:06.106 10:11:48.347

4 3:23.220 10:15:11.567

5 2:18.001 10:17:29.568

6 2:04.501 10:19:34.069

7 2:05.084 10:21:39.153

 Po. 31 - # 71 TRABUCCHI D. + 11.417
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.498 10:08:46.114

2 2:07.611 10:10:53.725

3 2:15.709 10:13:09.434

4 2:05.213 10:15:14.647

5 2:17.552 10:17:32.199

6 2:13.392 10:19:45.591

7 2:04.574 10:21:50.165

 Po. 32 - # 474 GRIGOLATO T. + 11.535
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.596 10:08:56.132

2 2:32.247 10:11:28.379

3 2:15.497 10:13:43.876

4 2:04.692 10:15:48.568

5 2:55.240 10:18:43.808

6 2:04.746 10:20:48.554

 Po. 33 - # 177 SANTORO M. + 11.604
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.174 10:08:11.880

2 3:27.856 10:11:39.736

3 2:11.973 10:13:51.709

4 2:04.761 10:15:56.470

5 2:19.874 10:18:16.344

6 2:09.442 10:20:25.786

 Po. 34 - # 236 PECORARI M. + 11.745
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.617 10:09:24.645

2 2:07.692 10:11:32.337

3 2:04.902 10:13:37.239

4 2:29.687 10:16:06.926

5 2:47.029 10:18:53.955

6 2:15.279 10:21:09.234

 Po. 35 - # 74 UGOLINI T. + 12.176
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.762 10:07:42.086

2 2:05.333 10:09:47.419

3 2:07.483 10:11:54.902

4 3:22.285 10:15:17.187

5 2:05.416 10:17:22.603

6 2:06.314 10:19:28.917

7 2:06.556 10:21:35.473

 Po. 36 - # 8 CENNI S. + 12.324
Diff. Primo

1 2:30.076 10:09:39.755

2 2:24.591 10:12:04.346

3 2:08.486 10:14:12.832

4 2:30.841 10:16:43.673

5 2:05.481 10:18:49.154

6 2:40.832 10:21:29.986

 Po. 37 - # 293 BALLADINI J. + 13.179
Diff. Primo

1 2:06.595 10:09:18.005

2 2:07.080 10:11:25.085

3 3:31.823 10:14:56.908

4 2:20.986 10:17:17.894

5 2:06.853 10:19:24.747

6 2:06.336 10:21:31.083

 Po. 38 - # 84 ESPOSTO F. + 13.210
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.638 10:07:54.741

2 3:12.507 10:11:07.248

3 2:06.367 10:13:13.615

4 2:37.667 10:15:51.282

5 4:10.772 10:20:02.054

6 2:09.123 10:22:11.177

 Po. 39 - # 93 CAMATTI N. + 13.736
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.579 10:08:22.818

2 3:24.450 10:11:47.268

3 2:06.893 10:13:54.161

4 2:33.965 10:16:28.126

5 2:14.033 10:18:42.159

6 2:49.497 10:21:31.656

Fastest lap: 1:53.157 
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Ravenna 20 03 22 MX1 MX2 Expert Rider - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 40 - # 661 CERONI A. + 14.285
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.467 10:08:41.563

2 2:21.800 10:11:03.363

3 2:07.599 10:13:10.962

4 3:55.189 10:17:06.151

5 2:07.442 10:19:13.593

6 2:08.303 10:21:21.896

 Po. 41 - # 557 CRIVELLIN A. + 14.421
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.063 10:09:04.041

2 2:58.492 10:12:02.533

3 2:08.424 10:14:10.957

4 2:49.427 10:17:00.384

5 2:07.578 10:19:07.962

6 2:59.436 10:22:07.398

Fastest lap: 1:53.157 
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